F[D[M]
Jyllandsringen

Fredag 26. september 2025

Depot abner
Teknisk kontrol

Licenskontrol

Lordag 27. september 2025

Teknisk kontrol
Licenskontrol

Forermoder :

Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Radical Cup Scandinavia
TCCD

Super Seven / Arion
Nordic 4

DS3 Cup

Formula GT Challenge
Cc1

Gebhardt Ginetta GT5 Challenge
TCCD

Nordic 4

Radical Cup Scandinavia

DS3 Cup

Super Seven / Arion

C1

Formula GT Challenge
Gebhardt Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Nordic 4

DS3 Cup

Radical Cup Scandinavia
Super Seven / Arion

Formula GT Challenge

TCCD

Nordic 4

Formula GT Challenge

Radical Cup Scandinavia

C1

Tidsplan
NORDIC ANTIRUST FINALEN 2025
FDM Jyllandsringen
Varighed  Start Slut Pause

10:00

16:00 18:00

18:20 20:00

16:30 18:00

18:20 20:10

07:30

07:30
08:00
08:00
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30
09:00
09:30
00:20 09:10 09:30 00:05
00:20 09:35 09:55 00:05
00:20 10:00 10:20 00:05
00:20 10:25 10:45 00:05
00:20 10:50 11:10 00:05
00:20 11:15 11:35 00:05
00:20 11:40 12:00 00:05
00:20 12:05 12:25 00:05
00:20 12:30 12:50 00:05
00:20 12:55 13:15 00:05
00:20 13:20 13:40 00:05
00:20 13:45 14.05 00:05
00:20 14:10 14:30 00:05
00:20 14:35 14:55 00:05
00:20 15:00 15:20 00:05
00:20 15:25 15:45 00:05
00:22 15:50 16:12 00:10
00:20 16:22 16:42 00:08
01:00 16:50 17:50 00:00

T0M,
=Y

Canmant

14045

Version 3

ART Afvikling

| restaurant bygningen
| restaurant bygningen
| restaurant bygningen
| restaurant bygningen
| restaurant bygningen
| restaurant bygningen
| restaurant bygningen
| restaurant bygningen

Treening

Tidtagning

Treening

Traening

Treening

Traening

Tidtagning

Traening

Tidtagning

Tidtagning

Tidtagning

Tidtagning

Tidtagning

Tidtagning

Heat 1"S" 15 min.+1 omg.
Heat 1"1G/S" 15 min.+1 omg.
Heat 1 "R" 20 min.

Heat 1 "R" 15 min.+1 omg.
Heat 1 "R" 60 min.



F[D[M

Jyllandsringen NORDIC ANTIRUST FINALEN 2025

Sgndag 28. september 2025

Gebhardt Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Radical Cup Scandinavia

DS3 Cup

Gebhardt Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Super Seven /Arion

TCCD

Nordic 4

Formula GT Challenge
Underholdning

Gebhardt Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Radical Cup Scandinavia
Nordic 4

Formula GT Challenge

DS3 Cup

TCCD

Super Seven /Arion

C1

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:22
00:18
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:22
00:20
00:20
00:20

Tidsplan
FDM Jyllandsringen

Start Slut Pause
10:06  10:26  00:07
10:33 10:53  00:07
11:00 11:20 00:05
11:25 11:45  00:07
11:52 12:12 00:05
12:17 12:37  00:05
12:42 13:02  00:05
13:07 13:29  00:05
13:34  13:52  00:00
13:52 14:12  00:07
14:19 14:39  00:07
14:46  15:06  00:05
15:11 15:33  00:07
15:40  16:00  00:05
16:05 16:25  00:05
16:30  16:50  00:05
16:55 17:55

01:00

ART

Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 2

Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 2
Heat 2
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Version 3
Afvikling Start
15 min.+1 omg. "R"
15 min.+1 omg. "R"
15 min.+1 omg. "S"
14 min.+1 omg. "R"
15 min.+1 omg. "S"
15 min.+1 omg. "S"
15 min.+1 omg. 1G/"S"
20 min. "R"
14 min.+1 omg. "R"
15 min.+1 omg. "R"
15 min.+1 omg. 1G/"S"
20 min. "R"
15 min.+1 omg. "S"
15 min.+1 omg. "S"
15 min.+1 omg. "S"
60 min. "R"



